M
A
X
4
6
2
1
/M

Dual, 5Ω Analog Switches
10 ______________________________________________________________________________________
Ordering Information (continued) Chip Information
PART
MAX4621ESE
MAX4621EPE -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
Package Information
TRANSISTOR COUNT: 82
MAX4622CSE
MAX4622CPE 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
16 Plastic DIP
MAX4622EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4623CSE 0°C to +70°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4623CPE 0°C to +70°C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX4623EPE -40°C to +85°C 16 Plastic DIP
S
O
IC
N
.E
P
S
MAX4622ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
MAX4623ESE -40°C to +85°C 16 Narrow SO
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.